  Stand 02.07.2018
OEC GmbH
Vogelbergstraße 20
D-86441 Zusmarshausen
Tel.  +49-(0)8291-18 86-0
Fax. +49-(0)8291-18 86-79

Model
Number
Active Area
Capacitance
(nF) 0V
Shunt
Resistance
(M) -10mV
Area
(mm2)
Dimensions
(mm)
Typ Max Min  Typ
`XUV´ Series Metal Package
XUV-005 5 2.57  0.3 0.5 200 2000
XUV-020 20 5.00  1.2 1.6 50 500
XUV-035 35 6.78 x 5.59 2 3 30 300
XUV-100 100 11.33  6 8 10 100
`XUV´ Series Ceramic Package
XUV-50C 50 8.02  2 3 20 200
XUV-100C 100 10.00 sq 6 8 10 100
  Stand 02.07.2018
OEC GmbH
Vogelbergstraße 20
D-86441 Zusmarshausen